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Pattern Name: SO-G94

Designed By:  Mrs.XEPYENeKL|Nea'MOnNed
Company: https://shop104679232.taobao.com
Fabric: 14, Bright White

265w X 160h Stitches
48.08w X 29.03h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

= 2 DMC
[ o 2 DMC
N o] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
H 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
N L/ 2 DMC
& 2 DMC
N 2 DMC
N [+ 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
& 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
= @l 2 DMC
] [] 2 DMC
[ & 2 DMC
u (% 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
N 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
H = 2 DMC
[] (] 2 DMC

210
317
318
327
347
435
470
472
518
553
605
742
744
760
762
801
937
962
970
3713
3761
3831
3842
BLANC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Lavender-MD
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Salmon-VY DK
Brown-VY LT
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Wedgewood-LT
Violet
Cranberry-VY LT
Yellow-DK
Yellow-Pale
Salmon

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Avocado Green-MD
Dusty Rose-MD
Burnt Orange-LT
Salmon-VY LT
Sky Blue-LT
Raspberry-DK
Wedgewood-DK
White

Color

1 DMC
1 DMC

Notes:

310
801

Black
Coffee Brown-DK
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Pacxog HuTen
HuTtew B moTKe: 6
OnuHa MmoTka: 800.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IJDMC 210 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.091
Bl DMC 310 0 o 0 0 708.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.375
B DMC 317 409 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.149
CJDMC 318 1335 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.487
B DMC 327 271 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.099
B DMC 347 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.084
B DMC 435 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
B DMC 470 697 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.254
[IDMC 472 533 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.195
£ DMC 518 1002 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.366
B DMC 553 325 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.119
[I1DMC 605 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.056
[IDMC 742 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.195
[IDMC 744 396 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.145
[JDMC 760 505 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.184
[IDMC 762 2057 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.751
B DMC 801 48 0 0 0 0.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
B DMC 937 217 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.079
CJDMC 962 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.077
£ DMC 970 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.091
[IDMC 3713 450 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.164
[I]DMC 3761 778 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.284
B DMC 3831 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.137
B DMC 3842 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.101
L IDMC BLANC 1892 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.691



